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Vendor Contacts and Ordering Instructions  

 
To assure PEPPM bid protection, all PEPPM catalog orders must be faxed to PEPPM at 800-636-3779 or emailed to 
orders@peppm.org.  In the body of the purchase order, please include the following language:  “As per PEPPM”. 
 
Awarded Catalog Category:  Wholesaler Technology Catalog 
 
Introduction 
 
SYNNEX Corporation is a Fortune 117 IT distributor with worldwide operations employing over 45,000 people.  In the US, we have 12 distribution centers 
strategically located nationwide to provide 1-2 day delivery on most stocked product.  We have the technical, sales and customer support capabilities to offer 
PEPPM the best-in-class experience in IT procurement.   
 
Sales Contact Information: 
 
Address: SYNNEX Corporation 

39 Pelham Ridge Drive 
  Greenville, SC  29615 
 
E-mail:  PEPPM@tdsynnex.com 
 
Tele:  1-877-230-5680 
 
Customer Service: 1-800-756-1888 
 
Technical Support: 1-800-756-2888 
 
SYNNEX has agreed to extend Pennsylvania bid pricing to all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Puerto Rico.  Use the same contacts above for all of your 
IT needs. 
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How to Use and Navigate the PEPPM SYNNEX Online Catalog Store 
 
The PEPPM SYNNEX Online Catalog Store is located here: 
https://www.estorefrontmall.com/gsf/home/store2574 
 
Products can be searched by part number or by category. Once you have added your chosen product(s) to the shopping cart, you can view 
your shopping cart by clicking the red cart icon located at the top right of the screen. If the order total is less than $500.00, enter your zip code to 
receive a shipping estimate. If your order total is greater than $500, there are no shipping charges. 
 
Once you have completed your quote, you can right click and choose “Print” to save your cart as a pdf quote. Alternatively, you can press 
CTL+P to print the screen. 
 
 
Please provide your quote to your chosen Authorized Dealer for final pricing.  
 
Orders cannot be placed directly through the PEPPM SYNNEX Online Catalog. 
 
Placing an Order via Fax or Email: 
 

1. Click on the SYNNEX Corporation link located on www.peppm.org, shop, add selected items to a cart and print a PEPPM quote or 
contact a SYNNEX representative listed above.   

2. Our catalog store front posted PEPPM prices are for a quantity of 1. SYNNEX PEPPM Authorized Dealers can provide quotes for volume 
discounts. 

3. Select one of the authorized resellers listed below and address the orders to:  
 Selected Reseller Name 
 Reseller Address 

4. All quotes and purchase orders should state “As per PEPPM.” 
5. Fax the completed order to 800-636-3779 or email to orders@peppm.org.   

a. Your order will be reviewed and edited by PEPPM Staff. 
b. You will be contacted to make any necessary corrections. 
c. Your order will be issued to the vendor within 24 hours during the business week after all (if any) corrections are made.   
d. Your order will be archived for audit support. 

6. Standard shipping is included on all orders over $500.00. 
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Orders may not be sent directly to the Awarded Vendor.  All orders must be placed through the PEPPM fax number (800-636-3779) or email 
address (orders@peppm.org) to assure PEPPM bid protection.  
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Reseller Name Full Name Email Address Diversity Status Phone Number Address City State Zip Code 
ABS Solutions Laura Smith laura@abs-solutions.com 518-608-5805 52 Corporate Circle, Suite 105 Albany NY 12203
ACCEL BI CORPORATION Sanjay Shirude PMO@accelbi.com 800-651-7142 701 5th Ave #4200 Seattle WA 98104
ACS International Resources Inc. Amit Rao procurement@acsintl.com 1330 Baltimore Pike Chadds Ford PA 19317

ANVIL WORKS, LLC Sara Nerenberg sara@anvilworks.com 
SBA, WO, VO, SDVBE, 
DBE 602-300-9619 7702 E Doubletree Ranch Rd Scottsdale AZ

85258

APEX Digital Imaging Inc Milton Jones milt@apexdigitalimaging.com MOSB; VOSB 813-973-3034 17622 Nathans Drive Tampa FL
33647

Archive Data Solutions Amy  Holt amy.holt@archivedata.com SB 484-921-4821 733 Green Crest Drive Westerville OH 43081
Armature Systems, Inc Reema Elziq Reema@armaturesystems.com 1980 Zanker Rd Suite 30 San Jose CA 95112

Ascentech LLC dba Clutch Solutions Jason Berek jason.berek@clutchsolutions.com
NMSDC MBE, Arizona 
DBE, NYC + NYS MBE 8887258824

2152 S Vineyard Ave, Bld. 1, Ste 
102 Mesa AZ

85210

Ascentech LLC dba Clutch Solutions Damien Norwood damien.norwood@clutchsolutions.com NMSDC MBE, Arizona 8887258824 2152 S Vineyard Ave, Bldg. 1, Mesa AZ 85210
Atlantic Data Supply Taylor Roy taylor.roy@atlanticdata.tech 8647705240 330 Grove Rd Greenville SC 29605

AXELLIANT LLC Shahzad Munawwar Shahzad.Munawwar@axelliant.com 424-535-1018
21250 Hawthorne Blvd, Suite 
500 Torrance CA

90503

Barcodes, Inc. April Walden awalden@barcodesinc.com 312-582-4862 200 W. Monroe ST,  23rd FL Chicago IL 60606

CAF TECH INC Jesse Wallace jesse@caftechinc.com SB, Micro Business 949-559-1663 6202 TELMO Irvine CA
92618

California Integrated Solutions, Inc. Jay Kishor Jkishor@CISpc.Com 909-861-8332 23341 Golden Springs Drive Suite Diamond Bar CA 91765
CB Technologies, Inc. Rachel Nelson rachel.nelson@cbtechinc.com WOSB, WBE 770 The City Dr S Suite 5300 Orange CA 92868
CDI LLC / Computer Design & Integration / Candoris Brian  Jones Brian.Jones@CDILLC.com 201-931-1420 500 Fifth Avenue Suite 1500 New York NY 10110
Charter Technology Solutions LLC Matthew Krone matthew.krone@charterts.com Minority Owned 866.399.3230 132 32nd Street, Suite 310 Brooklyn NY 11232
Chi Corporation John Thome jthome@chicorporation.com 440-498-2310 5265 MNAIMAN PARKWAY CLEVELAND OH 44139
Code 3 Technology, LLC Jim Boubelik Jim@code3technology.com 480-888-6401 9855 E. Southern Ave. #50882 Mesa AZ 85209
Compu-Gen Victor Borgess vic@compu-gen.com 570-323-8841 515 W. 4th St. Williamsport PA 17701
Computer CenterLine of Greensburg, Inc DBA CCL Technologies Karla Thomas Karla.Thomas@CCLprotech.com 724-838-0852 1500 Broad St Suite 200 Greensburg PA 15601
ConvergeOne, Inc. SHALA PELLONI SPELLONI@CONVERGEONE.COM (212) 613-1055 10900 Nesbitt Avenue S Bloomington MN 55437
CSG Connected Solutions Group, LLC Regina  Hawkins rhawkins@thisiscsg.com SB 804-566-6985 8529 Meadowbridge Road Suite Mechanicsville VA 23116
Cumulus Global *NEW Paul Drotch pdrotch@cumulusglobal.com 508-948-4070 4 BELLOWS RD.    WESTBOROUGH MA 01581

Data Network Solutions Inc Cathy Lipscomb clipscomb@datanetworksolutions.com 864-275-3649 629 Lake Tide Drive Chapin SC
29036

DBISP LLC Sara Vaughn sarah.vaughn@dbispllc.com SB, MO, 8a 513-299-7864 8857 Commerce Park Place, Indianapolis IN 46268
Distributed Technology Group (DTG) Mark Mathenson mark@dtg.com SDVOSB 585-455-0757 499 S. Warren ST, STE 501 Syracuse NY 13202
E Cathy Szymanski cathy@szy.com WOSB; VOSB 814-455-6069 5340 Fryling Rd, Suite 104 Erie PA 16510
Emergent Technology Services, Inc. *NEW Lisa Joubert Lisa@emergentechservices.com WBEC, WOSB, MBE, SB 916-622-4111 10463 Grand Line Road Suite Elk Grove CA 95624
Encore Russell Young ryoung@encoretg.com 864-326-3674 141 Grace Drive Easley SC 29640

En-Net Services, LLC Ed Floyd efloyd@en-netservices.com SB 301-846-9901 712 N. East Street Frederick MD
21701

ePlus Technology, Inc. Amy Knower amy.knower@eplus.com 919.818.2311 13595 Dulles Technology Drive Herndon VA 20171-341
ER2 Davide Buscaglione davide@er2.com 602-688-5800 730 E Southern Ave Mesa AZ 85204
Fire Fighter d/b/a All Lines Technology Mark Kania mkania@firefighter-pgh.com 412-279-8700 791 Commonwealth Drive Warrendale PA 15083
Frontier Technology, LLC DBA MicroAge, Cstor Larry Fuller Larry.Fulop@Microage.com 480-366-2117 15210 S 50th Suite 180 Phoenix AZ 85044

Garden State Micro, Inc (Educate-me.net) Mark Menzella mmenzella@educate-me.net 973-303-4343 11 Fairfield Road, Ste 2 Fairfield NJ
7004

GHA Technologies, Inc. Laurie Coon laurie.coon@gha-associates.com SB 4809516865 8998 E. Raintree Drive Scottsdale AZ 85260
Global Data Consultants, LLC - GDC Chuck Miotla chuckmiotla@gdcit.com 717-262-2080 x290 1144 Kennebec Dr Chambersburg PA 17201
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GOOGOZ.COM, INC. Eric Young eric@googoz.com 955-300-7995 1255 Treat Blvd., Suite 300 Walnut Creek CA 94597-796
GovDirect, Inc. Jeff Blair admin@govdirect.com WOSB 402-323-4800 600 CLEVELAND STREET, SUITE Clearwater FL 33755
Ideum, Inc, George Hardebeck george.hardebeck@ideum.com 505.459.8146 2469 Corrales Rd Corrales NM 87048
Info Solutions LLC William (Bill) Riley wriley@infosolutionsllc.com (302) 373-6909 920 Justison St Suite 105 Wilmington DE 19801
integraOne Marty  Andreski mandrefski@integra1.net 4842233480 7248 Tilghman St Allentown PA 18106
iSecure Annette Warren annette.warren@isecurenet.net 5854198200 354 N. Goodman Street, Bldg. H. Rochester NY 14607

Island Tech Services LLC Robert Gronenthal robert@islandtechservices.com 631-447-2442 x236 980 S. 2nd Street Ronkonkoma NY
11719

iT1Source LLC Guy Steinbrink guy.steinbrink@it1.com SB 4807775995 1860 W University Drive Tempe AZ
85281

ITSAVVY LLC Brian Fields bfields@ITsavvy.com 630-396-6305 313 South Rohlwing Road Addison IL
60101

Key Code Media, Inc Mike Cavanagh mcavanagh@keycodemedia.com (818) 303-3900 270 S Flower St Burbank CA 91502
Keyboard Consultants Wayne Copeland waynecopeland@keyconsult.com SB 9738820063 6 Kingsbridge Rd Fairfield NJ 7004
LANRover Network Services, Inc. DBA LANRover Rich  Sallustro rich.sallustro@lanrover.net (631) 418-8018 85 S Snedecor Ave. Bayport NY 11705

LDI Michael Delany mdelany@myldi.com 516-877-9100 50 Jericho Quadrangle, STE 115 Jericho NY
11753

Link Computer Corporation Tim Morder tmorder@linkcorp.com 814-742-7700 140 Stadium Drive, PO BOX 250 Bellwood PA
16617

Lyncverse Technologies, Inc. Shearrard Thomas sthomas@lyncverse.com 2815423473 8203 Willow Place Drive South, Houston TX 77070
Magothy Tech Michael Davis adavis@magothytech.com 410-360-7777 108 6th Avenue Glen Burnie MD 21060
Managed IT Force Cait Bonenberger cbonenberger@manageditforce.com 724-473-3950 2009 Mackenzie Way Suite 100 Cranberry Township PA 16066
Maureen Data Systems INC *NEW Maureen Lande mlande@mdsny.com WOSB 646-744-1074 500 WEST 43RD ST UNIT 33C NEW YORK NY 10036
Networking Technologies, LLC Wendy DeArment wdearment@net-cloud.com 814-836-0000 3910 Caughey Rd Suite 120 Erie PA 16506
NMH Tech *NEW Isac Miller isac@nmhincorp.com 571-786-2999 8808 BLACK ALDER DR ALEXANDRIA VA 22309 
Now Micro Inc. Marty  Linden martyl@nowmicro.com 651-393-2134 1647 Energy Park Drive, Ste 100 St Paul MN 55108
Patricia Bennett Group. Inc DBA PBG Networks Lisa Brousseau lisa.brousseau@pbgnetworks.com WBE - Woman Business 7 Lenape Trail Wenonah NJ 8090
PC University Distributors, Inc. Sandy Ramjit sandy@pcuniversity.com 516-596-1500 99 WEST HAWTHORNE AVENUE  VALLEY STREAM NY 11580
PCC-IT International, div of Power Capital Management Jacob Sanders jstamato@itpccit.com SB 844-722-4846 23801 Calabasas Road Suite Calabasas CA 91302
Pinnacle Business Systems Inc Amber Lawhun amber.lawhun@pbsnow.com 405-359-0121 3824 S. BLVD, STE 200 Edmond OK 73013
PKA Technologies, Inc Ricky  Liber Ricky.Liber@pkatech.com 8457382307 3 Paragon Drive Montvale NJ 07645
Presentation Concepts Corporation Samantha Haun shaun@pccav.com Small Business, Woman 6517 Basile Rowe East Syracuse NY 13057
Proverbs Holdings, LLC DBA 3rd Wave Marketing Terri English-Yancy terri@3rdwave-marketing.com WOSB, HUB Zone 8168067811 5008 Prospect Ave Suite 115 Kansas City MO 64130
RELEVANT-IT, INC. Ted Alben Ted@relevant-it.com 877-505-6664 ext 101 25876 The Old Road, Suite 302 Stevenson Ranch CA 91381
Reseller Name Full Name Email Address Diversity Status Phone Number Address City State Zip Code 
Sable Computer Inc dba Keep It Simple (KIS) Todd Schmitzer Todds@kiscc.com 43160 Osgood Road Fremont CA 94539
Share Tech Solutions Mark Evans Mark.Evans@ShareTechSolutions.com (571) 314-8883 PO BOX 84 Annandale VA 220003
SHI Government Solutions, Inc Nicole Rasky Nicole_Rasky@SHI.com Women Owned; 888-764-8888 290 Davidson Ave Somerset NJ 8873

STN INCORPORATED Shanelle Frisbie shanelle@stninc.com Minority Owned 1-866-459-0642 Your Security is the First Step Pleasanton CA
94566

Stratix Corp. Gina Daniel-Lee gina.daniel-lee@stratixcorp.com 678-772-7781 4920 Avalon Ridge Parkway Norcross GA 30071
Szymanski David Szymanski david@szy.com 814-315-3755 5340 Fryling Rd, Suite 104 Erie PA 16510
Thomas Kevin Brent kbrent@gotci.com 901-398-8426 4140 E. Raines Rd Memphis TN 38118

Unistar-Sparco Computers, Inc. Daniel Simmons daniel_simmons@sparco.com 901-872-2272 7089 Ryburn Drive Millington TN
38053

VectorUSA Mark Allen mallen@vectorusa.com 310-436-1000 20917 Higgins Ct Torrance CA 90501
Velocity Network - VNET Matt Wietel matt.wiertel@vnet.us 814-833-9111 121 West 10th Street Erie PA 16501
Visionworx, John Doster jdoster@ccssoutheast.com 904-998-7227 10393 Fortune Pkwy Jacksonville FL 32256

Vivacity Tech PBC Angie Kicklighter akicklighter@vivacitytech.com 877-731-2069 641 Fairview Ave N Ste 150 St. Paul MN
55103

Weaver Associates Inc. Ron Weaver ron@weaverassociatesinc.com 717-394-5009 753 Rosemont Drive Lititz PA 17543
Weaver Government Solutions *NEW Ray Monroy rmonroy@weavergovsolutions.com 210.866.1890 106 Green Meadows Blvd Fredericksburg TX 78624
Weaver Technologies *NEW Donald Weaver dmweaver@weavertech.us Small Business, Veteran 512.436.0415 106 Green Meadows Blvd Fredericksburg TX 78624

Y&S Technologies Mordy Finck mordy@yandstech.com 718-473-0284 383 KINGSTON AVE STE 357 BROOKLYN NY
11213


